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Index No. 

Index No. 

Index No. 

172018 

172190 


Index No. 

172003 

172006 

172013 

172014 

172031 

172032 

1720/12 
172061 

172069 

172083 

172089 

172092 

172094 

172097 

172099 

172105 

172106 

172112 

17211 /1 

172123 

172130 

172118 

172153 

172151 

172157 


Olst Class 

Name 

Nil 

2nd Class Upper Division 

Name 

Nil 

2nd Class Lower Division 

Name 

Ms. MRN Banu 
Ms. HT-! M Perera 

Pass 

Name 

Mr. DSI I Amarakoon 
Mr. KASP Arunasingha 
Mr. TIMKB T3andara 
Mr. HPUT Bandara 
Mr. NDB Dedunupiliya 
Ms. WC Deshani 
Mr. DATD Dissallayakc 
Ms. DKA CUllathilaka 
Mr. MAC Harshaml 
Mr. KWUD Karullasena 
Mr. 13CS Kumara 
Mr. PWL Kusumsiri 
Ms. RAF Lakshika 
M1. DD [,iyana!jf' 
Mr. ADP Madhushan 
Mr. MAGN Mallikarachchi 
Ms. Y A Malshani 
Ms. WI .s N imini 
Ms. EIfeS NisClnsala 
Mr. RMSB Rajaguru 
Ms. RMWN Ralhnayaka 
Ms. RDBKU Somasiri 
Mr. PUMKK lJdugalllpala 
Ms. AMMVDA UnanthC'nna 
Ms. WTr NK Wccrasinghc 

CPA 

CPA 

CPA 

3.21 
::'>00 

CPA 

2.50 
2.56 
2.55 
2.51 
2.60 
2.19 
2.:;/1 
2.51 
2.66 
2.41 
2.17 
2.69 
2.94 
2.66 

2/ 13 

2.56 
2.83 
2.89 
2.59 
2.91 
2.87 
2.96 
2.65 
2.73 

2A9~, 
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Pass 

Index No. 

172160 

172163 

17216,1 

172169 

172176 

172180 

172181 

172183 

172184 

172192 

172191 

172195 

172199 

172201 

172202 

172204 

152150 

162003 

162017 

162017 

162066 

162071 

162076 

162077 

162089 

162097 

162100 

162107 

162113 

162155 

162156 

162162 

162163 

162167 

162172 

162173 

162175 

162177 

162178 

162183 

162194 

162198 

142076 

152007 

152031 

152017 

152055 

152058 

152060 

152073 

152082 

152083 

152098 

152112 


Name 

Mr. lIJR WirkrdlllC1nancta 
Mr. ISf) Wijcsinghc 
Mr. WMKR Wijcsinghe 
Mr. AAMP !\bcysinghe 
Ms. DSSR Gunawardhana 
Mr. A!\ JClYClkody 
Ms. JPur JayaneLhthi 
Mr. GM Madhuran8C1 
Mr. !\C Maduchan 
Mr. ACYL SClndaruwan ' 
Mr. SMVSB Subasingha 
Ms. SNP Tbakshila 
Mr. WAOII Weerasin8ha 
Mr. KHMCM Jayawardhana 
Mr. WASN Wcerasinghe 
Mr. WMCV WanninaYClka 
Mr. KBIM Kariyawasam 
Mr. HACN Ariyarathnc 
Ms. p.s. JayasC'kara 
Mr. A.M LU. Adhikari 
Mr. H.M.CP. Kumara 
Mr. G.M.P.M. Leelaralhnc 
Ms. M.D.s.N . Madushani 
Ms. 1.,,0. Maitipc 
Mr. A.M ..N.N. ScneviraLhna 
Ms. M.MS Sansala 
Mr. T<.Y.P. Indrajith 
Mr. YS.D. Wijegunasinghe 
Mr. In'S. JaYdlath 
Mr. T. Tharsan 
Mr. R.M.C.P. RathnC1yake 
Mr. D.RK.B. Dasallayaka 
Mr. J.N.H. Jayasingha 
Ms. G!\.N. U. I.akillali 
Mr. R.M.C.T< . Bandara 
Mr. S.P. Sudarshana 
Mr. E.l.N. !\bewardhana 
Mr. M.L Canilh 
Ms. H.PJ. MC1dushani 
Mr. M.A.U.C MadurClsanka 
Ms. L.L.DS l.oku8c 
Ms. H .R Desha 
Mr. P.K.K.N. Nishshanka 
Mr. LI3.5.M. BcllasLlriyC1 
Mr. M.M.IB. Manlilake 
Mr. S.M.U.P Samaralhunga 
Mr. S.A.D.lJ. Sooriyaarachchi 
Mr. W.G.A.N.S. Thilakarathne 
Mr. M.M.D.M. WanigaralilnCl 
Ms. B.D.C.5. De Silva 
Mr. S.M.M. Gunathilakc 
Ms. II.M.A. Ilerath 
Mr. S. Nirosan 
Mr. P.VSS. C;cnaralhna 

CPA 

2.29 
2.62 
2.92 

2.59 
2.45 
2.63 

2.90 
2.57 
2.72 
2.67 
2.23 
2.82 
2.84 
2.58 
2.72 
2.65 
2.22 
2.39 
2.19 
2.27 
2.45 
2,4/l 

2.52 
2.76 
2.26 
2.48 
2.44 
2.19 
2.28 
2.25 
2.06 
2.38 
2.16 
2.16 
2.16 
2.34 
2.23 

2.13 

2.36 
2.50 
2.33 
2.36 
2.04 
2.12 

2.21 
2.31 

2.06 
2.22 
2.31 
2.37 

2.09 
2.50 
2.10 

2.26 fA/ 
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Pass 

Index No. Name CPA 

1521H Mr. D.R.K.N. SenawiraLhna 2.38 
152125 Mr. H.M.A. Wijckumara 2.49 
152141 Ms. GO. Oulanjani 2.21 
152148 Mr. H.K.T.E. Jayasundara 2.39 
152153 Ms. KM.K.C. Kumarihami 2.22 
152157 Ms. K.S. Munasinghe 2.09 
152160 Mr. M.A.!. Pamodya 2.10 
152162 Mr. D.G.N.N. Prelllasiri 2.25 
152173 Mr. A.l. Wanniarachchi 2.11 
142073 Ms. D.N.G.]. Manike 2.06 
142081 Mr. T•. P. Amarasekara 2.32 
142166 Mr. [-I.A.S. Prabashwara 2.15 
142187 Mr. A.N. Sooriyaarachchi 2.03 
142203 Mr. T.G.M.D. ChaLhuranf;a 2.08 
132071 Mr. A.M.V.l.B. Abayakoon 2.20 
132163 Mr. c.G.V. Subhashetha 2.00 
122085 Mr. T.M.K.D. Bandara 2.13 

~ 

The results of the under mentioned candidates will be released after compleLinij necessary requirenwnLs. 
162141],172005,17201 0,172020,172039,172(HI ,1720/17,172056,172078,172088,172093,172095,1721 01,1721 09;172113 
172117,l72119,172146,172147,172156,172177,172185,172197 

30thEffective Date of the Degree: Decem ber 2021 

Checked By 

~ I?eputy Regi,t(~( fxaminalio1 ~ 
For Registrar \ 
Wayamba University of Sri Lanka 
26.08.2022 

KULlYAPITIYA 

Oeputy Registrar I Ex mln!ltlons 

Wayamba University of Sri Lan~a 


Kuliyapltlye. 



